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Description

Application

Specifications
Peugeot PSA B 71 5110
Citroen PSA B 71 5110

Typicals

Density at 15 °C, kg/I

Refraction Index 20°C

pH - 33% in water
Crystallizationpoint: 33 vol%, °C
Crystallizationpoint: 40 vol%, °C

Crystallizationpoint: 50 vol%, °C
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1,138
1,440
8,4
-17
-23
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